ALEXELA

2

ZIRK SWIM CUP
Zirk Swim Cup

Tartu, 14. - 15.2.2026

<_

>

SPFORTLAND

Event 104
14.02.2026 - 9:30

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 17 of 21

O~NOOTDAWNPE

VASILJEVS, Adrians
DORONIN, Grigori
KOTKIN, Luca
HANSALU, Tristan Scott
RAHKONEN, Aarni
LAURIMAA, Mikk
MUTTIKA, Rasmus
PIHLAKAS, Gustav

Heat 18 of 21

coO~NO UL WN

MAGDALENOKS, Artur
CHUBAKOQV, Anton
MAASIK, Robert
KAEAER, Mathias
MATTI, Klumper
NOMM, Martin
MICHELSON, Sebastian
NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar

Heat 19 of 21

O~NO OTh WN P

POTSEPP, Martin
SUKK, Oliver
KOPJEV, Ernest
CEJKA, Jan
PASHENKQV, Anton
BOYKOV, Mark
OJA, Raul

OTT, Karl-Eric

Heat 20 of 21

1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8

VILSON, Karl
RAHKONEN, Onni
ILTSISIN, Mark
KESKULA, Siim
PAJULA, Airon
HRJASTSJOV, llja
SILLASTE, Dmitri
SINKARJOV, Nikita

YB
10 Ventspils SS Spars
10 Spordiklubi Garant
10  Ujumisklubi Briis
09 Kalevi Ujumiskool
09  Simmis Grani

10 MyFitness

06  Spordiklubi Fortuna
09 Orca Swim Club

07 ARGO Ujumisklubi
10 Saltjoebadenssimsaelskap
08 Kalevi Ujumiskool
05 Orca Swim Club

08  Simmis Grani

07  Orca Swim Club

10  Ujumise Spordiklubi
08 Spordiklubi Fortuna
09 TOPi Ujumisklubi
07  Kalevi Ujumiskool
08 Kalevi Ujumiskool
01 Czech swimming federation
06 Tuk

07  Kalevi Ujumiskool
10  Spordiklubi Fortuna
08  Ujumise Spordiklubi
08 Keila Swimclub

07  Simmis Grani

06 Kalevi Ujumiskool
07  Ujumise Spordiklubi
07  Kalevi Ujumiskool
09 Kalevi Ujumiskool
07  Parnu Spordikool
06 Keila Swimclub

57.24
57.01
56.72
56.44
56.47
56.85
57.08
57.30

56.28
55.90
55.59
55.41
55.43
55.80
56.23
56.28

54.88
5411
52.73
51.08
52.35
53.22
54.60
55.37

54.86
54.08
52.68
49.84
51.63
53.10
54.46
55.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

speedo

Registered to TUK

TaRTU

15.02.2026 20:40 - Page 1



Z
ALERELA 4 -$- SFORTIAND

Zirk Swim Cup
Tartu, 14. - 15.2.2026

Event 104, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 21 of 21
1 PRIKS, Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.70
2 VOSOKOQOVSKI, Timo 08  Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.47
3 LESSING, Gerd Johan 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 52.55
4 ZIRK, Kregor 99  KZ ujumisklubi 49.76
5 SOLODQV, Demid 03  Narva SK/Energia 51.53
6 SOOSAAR, Andreas 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 53.01
7 URM, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 54.14
8 MAESEPP, Erik 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to TUK 15.02.2026 20:40 - Page 2

20 TaRTU



