

Event 104  
14.02.2026 - 9:30

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open  
Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 17 of 21

1	VASILJEVS, Adrians	10	Ventspils SS Spars	57.24
2	DORONIN, Grigori	10	Spordiklubi Garant	57.01
3	KOTKIN, Luca	10	Ujumisklubi Briis	56.72
4	HANSALU, Tristan Scott	09	Kalevi Ujumiskool	56.44
5	RAHKONEN, Aarni	09	Simmis Grani	56.47
6	LAURIMAA, Mikk	10	MyFitness	56.85
7	MUTTIKA, Rasmus	06	Spordiklubi Fortuna	57.08
8	PIHLAKAS, Gustav	09	Orca Swim Club	57.30

Heat 18 of 21

1	MAGDALENOKS, Artur	07	ARGO Ujumisklubi	56.28
2	CHUBAKOV, Anton	10	Saltjoebadenssimsaelskap	55.90
3	MAASIK, Robert	08	Kalevi Ujumiskool	55.59
4	KAEAER, Mathias	05	Orca Swim Club	55.41
5	MATTI, Klumper	08	Simmis Grani	55.43
6	NOMM, Martin	07	Orca Swim Club	55.80
7	MICHELSON, Sebastian	10	Ujumise Spordiklubi	56.23
8	NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar	08	Spordiklubi Fortuna	56.28

Heat 19 of 21

1	POTSEPP, Martin	09	TOPi Ujumisklubi	54.88
2	SUKK, Oliver	07	Kalevi Ujumiskool	54.11
3	KOPJEV, Ernest	08	Kalevi Ujumiskool	52.73
4	CEJKA, Jan	01	Czech swimming federation	51.08
5	PASHENKOV, Anton	06	Tuk	52.35
6	BOYKOV, Mark	07	Kalevi Ujumiskool	53.22
7	OJA, Raul	10	Spordiklubi Fortuna	54.60
8	OTT, Karl-Eric	08	Ujumise Spordiklubi	55.37

Heat 20 of 21

1	VILSON, Karl	08	Keila Swimclub	54.86
2	RAHKONEN, Onni	07	Simmis Grani	54.08
3	ILTSISIN, Mark	06	Kalevi Ujumiskool	52.68
4	KESKULA, Siim	07	Ujumise Spordiklubi	49.84
5	PAJULA, Airon	07	Kalevi Ujumiskool	51.63
6	HRJASTSJOV, Ilja	09	Kalevi Ujumiskool	53.10
7	SILLASTE, Dmitri	07	Parnu Spordikool	54.46
8	SINKARJOV, Nikita	06	Keila Swimclub	55.14

Event 104, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 21 of 21

1	PRIKS, Robin	10	Ujumise Spordiklubi	54.70
2	VOSOKOVSKI, Timo	08	Spordiklubi Fortuna	53.47
3	LESSING, Gerd Johan	09	Ujumise Spordiklubi	52.55
4	ZIRK, Kregor	99	KZ ujumisklubi	49.76
5	SOLODOV, Demid	03	Narva SK/Energia	51.53
6	SOOSAAR, Andreas	06	Ujumise Spordiklubi	53.01
7	URM, Nikita	05	ARGO Ujumisklubi	54.14
8	MAESEPP, Erik	09	Ujumise Spordiklubi	55.10